LS VISION TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
LS VISION, Only for Quality Life! www.lsvisionhd.com
Low power solarWIFI PTZ camera Model :LS-WS2201
Key Features：
1. No need for external electricity, solar power generation and built-in lithium battery power supply;
2. No need to connect the network cable, wifi network transmission；
3. Electric rotation angle: Pan 320 degree&Tilt 90 degree;
4. Remote viewing by mobile APP (Mycam);
5. Human body movement triggers alarm and video recording;
6. Local storage, cloud storage;
7. The installation is simple, install by yourself, no need to hire professional construction personnel;
Application scenarios：
Doors of homes, yards, fish ponds, orchards, farms, mines, construction sites, and all places where
electricity and wiring are not convenient.
LS VISION TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
LS VISION, Only for Quality Life! www.lsvisionhd.com
Specification:
Model： LS-WS2201
Motion： HMD（Human Motion Detection）
Chipset： Ingenic T21Z
Sensor： 1/2.7" CMOS
Wifi module： 7682
Wifi Protocols： WIFI 2.4GHz， IEEE 802.11 b/g/n
Protocols： TCP/IP，HTTP，TCP，UDP，SMTP，DHCP，DNS，P2P
Pan&Tilt Pan:320º Tilt:90º
Pixels： 2MP
Solution： 1920*1080
Lens： 4mm
Shoot-Distance： 0-15M
Shoot-Angle： 360º
Wake Time： 0.6 Seconds
Battery： 15600mAh
Solar Panel： 8W
Night-Led： White&IR Red Led
White Led： 1W LED
IR Led： 1W LED
TF Card： Maximore 64GB looping Video Recording
Motion Distance： 0-12M
Motion Angle： 120º
Temperature： -15℃ TO 60℃
Humidity： 0%-90%RH
Power： Solar&Battery
Standy Power
Consumption：
0.08W
Working Power
Consumption：
DAY≤2W，NIGHT≤2.8W
Waterproof： IP66
Accessories： Camera*1、Solar Panel*1、Bracket*1、Screw Bag*1、Manual Book*1、Tools
Camera Size： 220mm*170mm*115mm
Camera Weight 0.52kg
Solar Panel Size： 243mm*183mm*45mm
Solar Panel Weight： 0.87kg（Including 6PCS 18650 Battery）
Packing Size： 288mm*207mm*148mm
LS VISION TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
LS VISION, Only for Quality Life! www.lsvisionhd.com
G.W/PCS： 1.72kg（Including 6PCS 18650 Battery）
Outer Box Size： L770mm*W606mm*H444mm
G.W/CTN： 29.5kg（Including Battery）
Quantiy/CTN： 16PCS/CTN